
South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Season Results (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Overall record: 8-3  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 7-2  • Away: 0-1  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
# 09/12-14/25 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic  (Greenville, SC)

@ 9/20-28/25 ITA All-American Championships  (Cary, NC)
Oct 16-21, 2025 ITA Carolina Regionals  (Chapel Hill)
Nov 6, 2025 ITA Sectional Championships  (UNC Chapel Hill)
1/18/26 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 4-0 1-0 0-0
1/18/26 COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 2-0 0-0
1/23/26 vs Miami W 4-1 3-0 0-0

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke L 0-4 3-1 0-0
02/07/26 GEORGIA TECH W 4-1 4-1 0-0
02/10/26 #21 CLEMSON W 4-3 5-1 0-0
02/14/26 CHARLOTTE W 4-0 6-1 0-0 #23
02/14/26 SOUTH CAROLINA STATE W 5-0 7-1 0-0 #23
02/22/26 #1 GEORGIA L 1-4 7-2 0-0 #16
02/26/26 #9 LSU L 1-4 7-3 0-0 #17
Feb 28, 2026 OLE MISS W 4-3 8-3 0-0

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Sara Borkop
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 09/12-14/25 vs Furman 3qf Elle Warren Lost 3-6, 3-6
# 09/12-14/25 vs Wake Forest 3co Evie Oxford Won 2-2, retired
# 09/12-14/25 vs Kentucky 3co Ellie Myers Lost 4-6, 6-4, 6-7 (5-7)

Oct 16-21 vs Charleston Southern PQ Brenda Yoris Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 3 FARRES, Carlota - 2-6, 4-1, unf.
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 4 Francisca Laundes - 6-2, 2-1, unf.
1/23/26 vs Miami 3 Ela Plosnik Won 6-4, 6-3

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 3 Eleana Yu (87/-) - 1-6, 3-4, unf.
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 3 Given Roach - 6-7, 6-3, 3-3, unf.
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 3 Rinon Okuwaki Lost 2-6, 6-1, 1-6
02/14/26 Charlotte 3 Sara Suchankova - 7-5, 0-4, unf.
02/14/26 South Carolina State 3 Valeria Teran - 6-2, 3-0, unf.
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 3 Deniz Dilek (41/-) - 0-6, 6-4, 2-2, unf.
02/26/26 #9 LSU 3 Ella McDonald - 4-6, 6-2, 1-0, unf.
Feb 28, 2026 Ole Miss 3 Brooklyn Olson Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 16-2 vs Gardner Webb t-Q1 Natalie Crawford/Greta Murzsa Won 8-1/Lauren Friedman
Oct 16-2 vs Furman t-Q2 Lille Murphy/Elle Warren Won 8-3/Lauren Friedman
Oct 16-2 vs Clemson t-Q3 Romana Cisovska/Candela Yecora Lost 1-8/Lauren Friedman
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 3 Given Roach/Eleni Karantali Lost 4-6/Jana Stojanova
02/14/26 Charlotte 3 Shona Nakano/Andrea Chacon Won 7-6/Jana Stojanova
02/14/26 South Carolina State 3 Iriela Rajaobelina/Tuhina Sambhus Won 6-1/Jana Stojanova
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 3 Emily Deming/Hayden Mulberry Won 6-4/Jana Stojanova
02/26/26 #9 LSU 3 Addison Lanton/Florentine Dekkers Lost 3-6/Jana Stojanova
Feb 28 Ole Miss 3 Brooklyn Olson/Beatrice Stagno Lost 5-7/Jana Stojanova

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Helena Buchwald
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
@ 9/20-28/25 vs Princeton PQ Alice Ferlito Lost 5-7, 3-6

1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 2 Diana Zuba Won 6-3, 6-2
1/23/26 vs Miami 2 Aely Arai Won 6-3, 6-3

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 2 Aspen Schuman Lost 1-6, 3-6
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 2 Taly Licht Lost 7-5, 6-7, 2-6
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 2 Romana Cisovska Won 0-6, 6-4, 6-2
02/14/26 Charlotte 2 Shona Nakano Won 6-1, 6-2
02/14/26 South Carolina State 2 Ashikha Amalnathan Won 6-0, 6-1
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 2 Aysegul Mert (7/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
02/26/26 #9 LSU 2 Kayla Cross (51/-) - 6-4, 4-6, unf.
Feb 28, 2026 Ole Miss 2 Alice Soulie Won 6-0, 7-6 (0-4)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
@ 9/20-28/ vs Columbia PQ Malak El Allami/Gayathri Krishman Won 6-2, 6-4/Lauren Friedman
@ 9/20-28/ vs Old Dominion PQ Kira Matushkina/Lidiia Rasskouskaia Won 6-3, 6-4/Lauren Friedman
@ 9/20-28/ vs Maryland t-Q1 Emma Ghirardato/Ema Kovacevic Won 6-3, 6-7 (7-9), 1-0 (10-4)/Laure
@ 9/20-28/ vs Wichita State t-Q2 Giorgia Roselli/Xin Tong Wang Lost 6-7 (8-10), 2-6/Lauren Friedma

1/18/26 Charleston Southern 2 YORIS, Brenda/BOTHA, Carle Won 6-3/Lauren Friedman
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 2 Francesca Simpson/Sarah Clark Won 6-4/Lauren Friedman
1/23/26 vs Miami 2 Aely Arai/Ela Plosnik - 5-4, unf./Lauren Friedman

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 2 Shavit Kimchi/Eleana Yu Won 6-2/Lauren Friedman
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 2 Olivia Carneiro/Sabritt Dozier Won 6-2/Lauren Friedman
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 1 Jade Groen/Rinon Okuwaki (23/-) Won 6-2/Lauren Friedman
02/14/26 Charlotte 1 Ni Xi/Sara Suchankova (20/-) Lost 4-6/Lauren Friedman
02/14/26 South Carolina State 1 Ashikha Amalnathan/Valeria Teran Won 5-1/Lauren Friedman
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 1 Deniz Dilek/Aysegul Mert (8/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Lauren Friedman
02/26/26 #9 LSU 1 Kayla Cross/Ella McDonald (40/-) Lost 4-6/Lauren Friedman
Feb 28 Ole Miss 1 Emily Welker/Andrea Nova Won 6-1/Lauren Friedman

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Kaitlyn Carnicella
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 09/12-14/25 vs Alabama 1qf Mariia Andrienko Won 6-1, 7-6
# 09/12-14/25 vs Wake Forest 1sf Krystal Blanch Won 7-5, 6-0
# 09/12-14/25 vs Texas Tech 1-f Kate Dmitrichenko (76/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Oct 16-21 vs Charleston Southern t-Q1 Marina Skegro Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 16-21 vs Clemson t-Q2 Romana Cisovska Won 6-3, 1-6, 7-5
Oct 16-21 vs UNC t-Q3 Alana Boyce Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 16-21 vs Appalachian State t-Q Savannah Dada-Mascol Lost 3-6, 2-6
Nov 6, 2025 vs Duke t-32 Eleana Yu Lost 3-6, 5-7
Nov 6, 2025 vs Boston C16 Gabriella Mikaul Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
Nov 6, 2025 vs Cornell C-Q Sage Loudon Won 6-2, 6-3
Nov 6, 2025 vs Columbia C-S Gayathri Krishman - 6-1, 4-6 (10-7)
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 1 SKEGRO, Marina - 6-4, 2-1, unf.
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 1 Brunelle Kouam - 6-4, 2-1, unf.
1/23/26 vs Miami 1 Raquel Gonzalez (100/-) - 7-5, 5-4, unf.

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 1 Liv Hovde (98/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 1 Alejandra Cruz (47/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 1 Jade Groen Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4
02/14/26 Charlotte 1 Ni Xi (76/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
02/14/26 South Carolina State 1 Katerina Marsalkova Won 6-1, 6-2
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 1 Anastasiia Lopata (48/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
02/26/26 #9 LSU 1 Cadence Brace (75/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
Feb 28, 2026 Ole Miss 1 Emily Welker Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 09/12-14 vs Furman 1qf Sasha Dimitrov/Lillie Murphy Won 7-6 (7-4)/Bella Larsson
# 09/12-14 vs Wake Forest 1sf Krystal Blanch/Stella Li Won 6-2/Bella Larsson
# 09/12-14 vs Texas Tech 1-f Kate Dmitrichenko/Mariia Hlahola (49/-) Won 6-3/Bella Larsson
@ 9/20-28/ vs Tulane PQ Leigh Van Zyl/Campbell Ricci Won 6-2, 6-0/Daniela Piani
@ 9/20-28/ vs Iowa State PQ Ashlee Narker/Julia Camblor Won 6-1, 6-4/Daniela Piani
@ 9/20-28/ vs Vanderbilt t-Q1 Mia Yamakita/Erin Pearce Lost 4-6, 6-1, 0-1 (5-10)/Daniela Pia

Oct 16-2 vs College of Charleston t-Q1 Francesca Salvato/Sia Cariova Won 8-3/Bella Larsson
Oct 16-2 vs Elon t-Q2 Lisa Kranec/Cornelia Kack Won 8-0/Bella Larsson
Oct 16-2 vs UNC t-Q3 Mary Grace Rennard/Alana Boyce Won 8-3/Bella Larsson
Oct 16-2 vs Clemson t-Q Amelie Smejkalova/Gaia Parravicini Won 8-5/Bella Larsson
Oct 16-2 vs Duke t-SF Elena Yu/Claire Yu Won 6-0, 6-1/Bella Larsson
Oct 16-2 vs UNC t-FI Ange Oby Kajurua/Susanna Maltby Lost 5-7, 1-6/Bella Larsson
Nov 6 vs North Carolina t-16 Claire Hill/Theodora Rabman Won 6-2, 6-2/Bella Larsson
Nov 6 vs Syracuse t-Q Anastasia Sysoeva/Nelly Knezkova Lost 1-6, 2-6/Bella Larsson
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 1 SKEGRO, Marina/FARRES, Carlota - 4-3, unf./Taylor Goetz
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 1 Francisca Laundes/Brunelle Kouam Won 7-5/Taylor Goetz
1/23/26 vs Miami 1 Dominika Podhajecka/Raquel Gonzalez Won 6-3/Taylor Goetz

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 1 Liv Hovde/Claire An Lost 4-6/Taylor Goetz
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 1 Alejandra Cruz/Seri Nayuki Won 7-5/Jane Dunyon
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 2 Gaia Parravicini/Romana Cisovska Lost 6-7/Jane Dunyon
02/14/26 Charlotte 2 Lucia Aranda/Y. Chainykova Won 6-3/Jane Dunyon
02/14/26 South Carolina State 2 Katerina Marsalkova/Danica Nedeljkovic Won 6-0/Jane Dunyon
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 2 Anastasiia Lopata/Patricija Paukstyte (77/-) Lost 3-6/Jane Dunyon
02/26/26 #9 LSU 2 Kenna Erickson/Carolina Kuhl Won 6-2/Jane Dunyon
Feb 28 Ole Miss 2 Alice Soulie/Riley Crowder Lost 4-6/Jane Dunyon

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Jane Dunyon
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 09/12-14/25 vs Penn State 5qf Brianna Baldi Lost 0-6, 5-7
# 09/12-14/25 vs Georgia Tech 5co Eleni Karantali Won 6-2, 6-3
# 09/12-14/25 vs Mississippi State 5co Athina Pitta Lost 6-1, 0-1, retired

Oct 16-21 vs Charleston Southern PQ Carolta Farres Carre Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 16-21 vs Elon PQ Cornelia Kack Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-2
Oct 16-21 vs Clemson t-Q1 Candela Yecora Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-6 (7-5)
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 4 MOLINA, Camila Won 6-1, 6-0
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 5 Sarah Clark Won 6-0, 6-2
1/23/26 vs Miami 5 Dominika Podhajecka - 3-6, 6-3, 4-3, unf.

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 5 Claire An - 6-1, 5-6, unf.
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 5 Seri Nayuki Won 6-3, 7-5
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 5 Talia Neilson-Gatenb Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-5
02/14/26 Charlotte 5 Y. Chainykova - 6-7, 6-2, 1-0, unf.
02/14/26 South Carolina State 5 Danica Nedeljkovic Won 6-1, 6-0
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 5 Sofia Rojas (91/-) Lost 6-7 (9-11), 3-6
02/26/26 #9 LSU 5 Addison Lanton (115/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Feb 28, 2026 Ole Miss 5 Riley Crowder Lost 7-5, 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 09/12-14 vs Indiana 2qf Ameia Sorey/Hi'ilani Williams Lost 2-6/Taylor Goetz
# 09/12-14 vs Kentucky 2co Asuncion Jadue/Elena Molla Lost 4-6/Taylor Goetz
# 09/12-14 vs Alabama 2co Mariia Andrienko/Addison Bowman Won 6-3/Taylor Goetz

Oct 16-2 vs Appalachian State t-Q1 Allegra Hodson/Sreenidhi Balaji Won 8-5/Jana Stojanova
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 3 BOTHA, Amike/MOLINA, Camila Won 6-2/Jana Stojanova
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 3 Brooke Rogers/Aida Mitrache Lost 3-6/Jana Stojanova
1/23/26 vs Miami 3 SebastiannaScilipoti/Maria Vargas Won 6-3/Jana Stojanova

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 3 Irina Balus/Aspen Schuman Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Jana Stojanova
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 1 Alejandra Cruz/Seri Nayuki Won 7-5/Kaitlyn Carnicella
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 2 Gaia Parravicini/Romana Cisovska Lost 6-7/Kaitlyn Carnicella
02/14/26 Charlotte 2 Lucia Aranda/Y. Chainykova Won 6-3/Kaitlyn Carnicella
02/14/26 South Carolina State 2 Katerina Marsalkova/Danica Nedeljkovic Won 6-0/Kaitlyn Carnicella
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 2 Anastasiia Lopata/Patricija Paukstyte (77/-) Lost 3-6/Kaitlyn Carnicella
02/26/26 #9 LSU 2 Kenna Erickson/Carolina Kuhl Won 6-2/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Feb 28 Ole Miss 2 Alice Soulie/Riley Crowder Lost 4-6/Kaitlyn Carnicella

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Lauren Friedman
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/26 Charleston Southern 6 BOTHA, Amike Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
@ 9/20-28/ vs Columbia PQ Malak El Allami/Gayathri Krishman Won 6-2, 6-4/Helena Buchwald
@ 9/20-28/ vs Old Dominion PQ Kira Matushkina/Lidiia Rasskouskaia Won 6-3, 6-4/Helena Buchwald
@ 9/20-28/ vs Maryland t-Q1 Emma Ghirardato/Ema Kovacevic Won 6-3, 6-7 (7-9), 1-0 (10-4)/Helen
@ 9/20-28/ vs Wichita State t-Q2 Giorgia Roselli/Xin Tong Wang Lost 6-7 (8-10), 2-6/Helena Buchwal

Oct 16-2 vs Gardner Webb t-Q1 Natalie Crawford/Greta Murzsa Won 8-1/Sara Borkop
Oct 16-2 vs Furman t-Q2 Lille Murphy/Elle Warren Won 8-3/Sara Borkop
Oct 16-2 vs Clemson t-Q3 Romana Cisovska/Candela Yecora Lost 1-8/Sara Borkop
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 2 YORIS, Brenda/BOTHA, Carle Won 6-3/Helena Buchwald
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 2 Francesca Simpson/Sarah Clark Won 6-4/Helena Buchwald
1/23/26 vs Miami 2 Aely Arai/Ela Plosnik - 5-4, unf./Helena Buchwald

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 2 Shavit Kimchi/Eleana Yu Won 6-2/Helena Buchwald
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 2 Olivia Carneiro/Sabritt Dozier Won 6-2/Helena Buchwald
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 1 Jade Groen/Rinon Okuwaki (23/-) Won 6-2/Helena Buchwald
02/14/26 Charlotte 1 Ni Xi/Sara Suchankova (20/-) Lost 4-6/Helena Buchwald
02/14/26 South Carolina State 1 Ashikha Amalnathan/Valeria Teran Won 5-1/Helena Buchwald
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 1 Deniz Dilek/Aysegul Mert (8/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Helena Buchwald
02/26/26 #9 LSU 1 Kayla Cross/Ella McDonald (40/-) Lost 4-6/Helena Buchwald
Feb 28 Ole Miss 1 Emily Welker/Andrea Nova Won 6-1/Helena Buchwald

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Taylor Goetz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 09/12-14/25 vs Furman 4qf Macy Hitchcock Won 6-3, 6-3
# 09/12-14/25 vs Wake Forest 4sf Sankavi Gownder Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-4
# 09/12-14/25 vs Georgia Tech 4-f Seri Nayuki Lost 6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

Oct 16-21 vs Wake Forest PQ Eva Oxford Lost 3-6, 5-7
Oct 16-21 vs East Carolina t-C Ivona Savekova Won 6-2, 6-0
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 2 YORIS, Brenda - 6-4, 2-1, unf.
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 3 Aida Mitrache - 7-5, unf.
1/23/26 vs Miami 4 SebastiannaScilipoti  (101/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 4 Shavit Kimchi (93/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 4 Olivia Carneiro Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-3
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 4 Ria Bhakta (124/-) Won 7-6, 5-7, 6-1
02/14/26 Charlotte 4 Lucia Aranda - 2-6, 6-3, 2-1, unf.
02/14/26 South Carolina State 4 Iriela Rajaobelina - 6-1, 5-0, unf.
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 4 Anastasiia Gureva (30/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
02/26/26 #9 LSU 4 Carolina Kuhl (114/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Feb 28, 2026 Ole Miss 4 Andrea Nova Won 7-5, 5-7, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 09/12-14 vs Indiana 2qf Ameia Sorey/Hi'ilani Williams Lost 2-6/Jane Dunyon
# 09/12-14 vs Kentucky 2co Asuncion Jadue/Elena Molla Lost 4-6/Jane Dunyon
# 09/12-14 vs Alabama 2co Mariia Andrienko/Addison Bowman Won 6-3/Jane Dunyon

Oct 16-2 vs Elon t-Q1 Simone Bergeron/Mariana Eding Won 8-5/Daniela Piani
Oct 16-2 vs UNC t-Q2 Ange Oby Kajurua/Susanna Maltby Lost 6-8/Daniela Piani
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 1 SKEGRO, Marina/FARRES, Carlota - 4-3, unf./Kaitlyn Carnicella
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 1 Francisca Laundes/Brunelle Kouam Won 7-5/Kaitlyn Carnicella
1/23/26 vs Miami 1 Dominika Podhajecka/Raquel Gonzalez Won 6-3/Kaitlyn Carnicella

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 1 Liv Hovde/Claire An Lost 4-6/Kaitlyn Carnicella
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 3 Talia Neilson-Gatenb/Artemis Aslanisvili Lost 2-6/Jana Stojanova

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Bella Larsson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 09/12-14/25 vs Indiana 2qf Ameia Sorey Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-2
# 09/12-14/25 vs Kentucky 2sf Asuncion Jadue Won 7-5, 6-2
# 09/12-14/25 vs Furman 2-f Lillie Murphy Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
@ 9/20-28/25 vs California PQ Greta Greco Lucchina Won 6-2, 6-4
@ 9/20-28/25 vs UCLA PQ Ahmani Guichard Lost 1-6, 5-7

Oct 16-21 vs Elon PQ Lisa Kranec Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct 16-21 vs Furman PQ Sasha Dimitrov Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 16-21 vs South Carolina State t-Q1 Cassandra Lecoanent Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 16-21 vs NC State t-Q2 Anna Zyryanova Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 09/12-14 vs Furman 1qf Sasha Dimitrov/Lillie Murphy Won 7-6 (7-4)/Kaitlyn Carnicella
# 09/12-14 vs Wake Forest 1sf Krystal Blanch/Stella Li Won 6-2/Kaitlyn Carnicella
# 09/12-14 vs Texas Tech 1-f Kate Dmitrichenko/Mariia Hlahola (49/-) Won 6-3/Kaitlyn Carnicella

Oct 16-2 vs College of Charleston t-Q1 Francesca Salvato/Sia Cariova Won 8-3/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Oct 16-2 vs Elon t-Q2 Lisa Kranec/Cornelia Kack Won 8-0/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Oct 16-2 vs UNC t-Q3 Mary Grace Rennard/Alana Boyce Won 8-3/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Oct 16-2 vs Clemson t-Q Amelie Smejkalova/Gaia Parravicini Won 8-5/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Oct 16-2 vs Duke t-SF Elena Yu/Claire Yu Won 6-0, 6-1/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Oct 16-2 vs UNC t-FI Ange Oby Kajurua/Susanna Maltby Lost 5-7, 1-6/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Nov 6 vs North Carolina t-16 Claire Hill/Theodora Rabman Won 6-2, 6-2/Kaitlyn Carnicella
Nov 6 vs Syracuse t-Q Anastasia Sysoeva/Nelly Knezkova Lost 1-6, 2-6/Kaitlyn Carnicella

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Daniela Piani
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
@ 9/20-28/25 vs Miami PQ Sebatianna Scillipot Won 6-4, 6-2
@ 9/20-28/25 vs UC Santa Barbara PQ Ekua Youri Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-3

Oct 16-21 vs Western Carolina t-Q1 Mariya Dobreva Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-1
Oct 16-21 vs Duke t-Q2 Shavit Kimichi Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)
Nov 6, 2025 vs Syracuse t-32 Anastasia Sysoeva Won 6-3, 6-1
Nov 6, 2025 vs North Carolina t-16 Theodora Rabman Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
@ 9/20-28/ vs Tulane PQ Leigh Van Zyl/Campbell Ricci Won 6-2, 6-0/Kaitlyn Carnicella
@ 9/20-28/ vs Iowa State PQ Ashlee Narker/Julia Camblor Won 6-1, 6-4/Kaitlyn Carnicella
@ 9/20-28/ vs Vanderbilt t-Q1 Mia Yamakita/Erin Pearce Lost 4-6, 6-1, 0-1 (5-10)/Kaitlyn Car

Oct 16-2 vs Elon t-Q1 Simone Bergeron/Mariana Eding Won 8-5/Taylor Goetz
Oct 16-2 vs UNC t-Q2 Ange Oby Kajurua/Susanna Maltby Lost 6-8/Taylor Goetz

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Jana Stojanova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 16-21 vs UNC Greensboro t-Q1 Sophia Cendeno Lost 3-6, 6-4, 4-6
Oct 16-21 vs UNC Charlotte t-C Shona Nakano Won 6-4, 6-2
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 5 BOTHA, Carle Won 6-0, 6-1
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 6 Francesca Simpson Won 6-0, 6-1
1/23/26 vs Miami 6 Daria Volosova Lost 5-7, 2-6

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 6 Ava Krug - 6-2, 4-3, unf.
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 6 Sabritt Dozier - 7-6, 5-7, 2-5, unf.
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 6 Artemis Aslanisvili Lost 4-6, 6-3, 2-6
02/14/26 Charlotte 6 Prisca Abbas Won 6-3, 7-6
02/14/26 South Carolina State 6 Tuhina Sambhus Won 6-0, 6-1
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 6 Emma Dong (52/-) - 6-4, 5-6, unf.
02/26/26 #9 LSU 6 Alexia Marginean Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 28, 2026 Ole Miss 6 Owen Wilkinson Won 6-1, retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 16-2 vs Appalachian State t-Q1 Allegra Hodson/Sreenidhi Balaji Won 8-5/Jane Dunyon
1/18/26 Charleston Southern 3 BOTHA, Amike/MOLINA, Camila Won 6-2/Jane Dunyon
1/18/26 Coastal Carolina 3 Brooke Rogers/Aida Mitrache Lost 3-6/Jane Dunyon
1/23/26 vs Miami 3 SebastiannaScilipoti/Maria Vargas Won 6-3/Jane Dunyon

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke 3 Irina Balus/Aspen Schuman Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Jane Dunyon
02/07/26 Georgia Tech 3 Given Roach/Eleni Karantali Lost 4-6/Sara Borkop
02/10/26 #21 Clemson 3 Talia Neilson-Gatenb/Artemis Aslanisvili Lost 2-6/Taylor Goetz
02/14/26 Charlotte 3 Shona Nakano/Andrea Chacon Won 7-6/Sara Borkop
02/14/26 South Carolina State 3 Iriela Rajaobelina/Tuhina Sambhus Won 6-1/Sara Borkop
02/22/26 #1 Georgia 3 Emily Deming/Hayden Mulberry Won 6-4/Sara Borkop
02/26/26 #9 LSU 3 Addison Lanton/Florentine Dekkers Lost 3-6/Sara Borkop
Feb 28 Ole Miss 3 Brooklyn Olson/Beatrice Stagno Lost 5-7/Sara Borkop

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Overall record: 8-3  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 7-2  • Away: 0-1  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Sara Borkop 2-5 1-2 1-3 0-0 --- --- 1-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Helena Buchwald 7-3 7-2 0-1 0-0 --- 7-2 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W5 7-2
Kaitlyn Carnicella 13-5 5-3 8-2 0-0 5-3 --- --- --- --- --- 3-3 0-0 W1 5-3
Jane Dunyon 9-5 5-3 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 4-3 --- 0-1 0-0 L3 4-3
Lauren Friedman 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Taylor Goetz 7-5 4-3 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 4-3 --- --- 0-2 0-0 W1 4-3
Bella Larsson 7-2 0-0 7-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 7-2
Daniela Piani 4-2 0-0 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-2
Jana Stojanova 7-3 6-2 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 5-2 0-0 0-0 W4 5-2
Totals 57-30 29-15 28-15 0-0 5-3 7-2 1-2 5-3 5-3 6-2 4-6 0-0
Percentage .655 .659 .651 .000 .625 .778 .333 .625 .625 .750 .400 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Kaitlyn Carnicella/Bella Larsson 9-2 0-0 9-2 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 L1 8-2
Jane Dunyon/Taylor Goetz 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-2
Kaitlyn Carnicella/Daniela Piani 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Helena Buchwald/Lauren Friedman 10-4 7-3 3-1 0-0 3-3 4-0 --- 1-3 0-0 W1 7-3
Jane Dunyon/Jana Stojanova 3-2 2-2 1-0 0-0 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 L1 3-2
Sara Borkop/Lauren Friedman 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Taylor Goetz/Daniela Piani 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Kaitlyn Carnicella/Taylor Goetz 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 2-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Kaitlyn Carnicella/Jane Dunyon 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 3-3 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 4-3
Sara Borkop/Jana Stojanova 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0 L2 3-3
Taylor Goetz/Jana Stojanova 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 37-21 18-13 19-8 0-0 6-4 7-3 5-6 2-4 0-0
Percentage .638 .581 .704 .000 .600 .700 .455 .333 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
# 09/12-14/25 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic  (Greenville, SC)

@ 9/20-28/25 ITA All-American Championships  (Cary, NC)
Oct 16-21, 2025 ITA Carolina Regionals  (Chapel Hill)
Nov 6, 2025 ITA Sectional Championships  (UNC Chapel Hill)
1/18/26 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 4-0 1-0 0-0
1/18/26 COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 2-0 0-0
1/23/26 vs Miami W 4-1 3-0 0-0

~ 1/24/26 at #8 Duke L 0-4 3-1 0-0
02/07/26 GEORGIA TECH W 4-1 4-1 0-0
02/10/26 #21 CLEMSON W 4-3 5-1 0-0
02/14/26 CHARLOTTE W 4-0 6-1 0-0 #23
02/14/26 SOUTH CAROLINA STATE W 5-0 7-1 0-0 #23
02/22/26 #1 GEORGIA L 1-4 7-2 0-0 #16
02/26/26 #9 LSU L 1-4 7-3 0-0 #17
Feb 28, 2026 OLE MISS W 4-3 8-3 0-0

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Kaitlyn Carnicella 17-7 6-4 11-3 0-0 3-1 3-3 --- 1-1 0-0
Bella Larsson 9-2 0-0 9-2 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0
Sara Borkop 5-4 3-3 2-1 0-0 --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0
Taylor Goetz 4-5 2-2 2-3 0-0 2-1 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jane Dunyon 8-7 6-5 2-2 0-0 1-0 3-3 2-2 0-1 0-0
Daniela Piani 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Helena Buchwald 10-4 7-3 3-1 0-0 3-3 4-0 --- 1-3 0-0
Lauren Friedman 12-5 7-3 5-2 0-0 3-3 4-0 --- 1-3 0-0
Jana Stojanova 6-6 5-6 1-0 0-0 --- --- 5-6 0-0 0-0
Totals 37-21 18-13 19-8 0-0 6-4 7-3 5-6 2-4 0-0
Percentage .638 .581 .704 .000 .600 .700 .455 .333 .000



South Carolina Women's Tennis 2025-26
South Carolina Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
1/18/26..... CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 4-0 u u u W W W u W W
1/18/26..... COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 u W u u W W W W L
1/23/26..... vs Miami W 4-1 u W W W u L W u W

~ 1/24/26..... at #8 Duke L 0-4 L L u L u u L W L
02/07/26.... GEORGIA TECH W 4-1 W L u W W u W W L
02/10/26.... #21 CLEMSON W 4-3 W W L W W L W L L
02/14/26.... CHARLOTTE W 4-0 W W u u u W L W W
02/14/26.... SOUTH CAROLINA STATE W 5-0 W W u u W W W W W
02/22/26.... #1 GEORGIA L 1-4 L W u L L u L L W
02/26/26.... #9 LSU L 1-4 L u u L L W L W L
Feb 28, 2026 OLE MISS W 4-3 W W L W L Wr W L L

# Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic (Greenville, SC)


